Shalo Ultra 1.5" fixtures provide high-quality
illumination in the tightest spaces with remote
drivers and a sleek, ultra-slim 0.5" profile.
Designed exclusively for surface mounting, they
suit all ceiling types and are ideal for applications
with minimal plenum clearance.
SHALO ULTRA 1.5
SURFACE

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SHALO-ULTRA-1_5-SURFACE-SPEC-REV0 March 31, 2025
Order Guide
Dimensions
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP.
SHLU1.5S D SLO SW
SHLU1.5S - Shalo
Ultra 1.5" Surface
D - Direct SLO - Shallow Lambertian
Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
250LMF - Hypo output 250 lm/ft
350LMF - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - High output 750 lm/ft
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER 2 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTION
1C
#FT#IN - Specify
nominal length (#) in 1'
and/or 4" increments
Standard nominal
lengths:
Single units: 2' to 8'
Continuous runs:
lengths over 8'
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 1 - 347V
1  Available with RD1
driver only.
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 3 - ELV 120V
RTRI 3 - TRIAC 120V
RDA 4 - DALI
RLDE1 4 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive
0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive
0-10V
2 A remote driver box is provided.
3  Available with 120V only.
4 On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit TCTB9 - Twist clip T-bar, 9/16"
TCTB15 - Twist clip T-bar, 15/16"
TCTG9 - Twist clip tegular, 9/16"
TCTG15 - Twist clip tegular, 15/16"
TCST - Twist clip screw slot
UCC 5 - Universal ceiling clip
SLT - Wood slat ceiling bracket
MAG 6- Magnet
5 For drywall and hard surfaces.
6 For ferrous structures.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
Project:
Type:
1/2"
1 11/16"
Photometrics